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President, Judy Cline (‘70)
 615-804-3453

 clinejb@gmail.com 

Past-President,  Don Clark (‘70)
615-305-8067

dc925@comcast.net

Secretary, Alice Shehane (‘65)
 615-516-9287

 sshehane64@gmail.com 

Treasurer, Buddy Jones (‘68)
 615-779-8513

rljonescpa50@gmail.com

Kaaren Frazier Andrews (59)
615-448-6438

kaarena81@comcast.net

Jerry Bean  (‘69)
615-804-5726

bjbea202@bellsouth.net

Karen Huffine Brown (‘72)
615-519-0900

khbrown2005@gmail.com



Terry Bumpus (70)
615-308-3182

terrybumpus@comcast.net

Dr Wil Clouse (55)
615-545-9461

Drwil.Clouse@gmail.com

 Mickey Collier (‘65)
 615-347-7839

 mickey4vols@comcast.net

Pat Collier, (Non-Alumnus)
615-812-6862

mickeypat.1@comcast.net

Skip Dean (‘68)
 615-430-1266

 skip@deanskitchencenter.com

John Halliburton (‘68)
 615-390-0901

 johndhalliburton@aƩ.net 

Pat MarƟn (‘69)
615-424-6336

pbj1118@bellsouth.net

John McHenry (‘70) 
615-207-6092

 J.mchenry@aƩ.net 

Mike Riggins (`69)
615-945-7160

Captnmike69@gmail.com



Marisue Stalker (‘70)
615-337-6865

marisuestalker@yahoo.com

Sammy Swor (`64)
615-218-7507

svs@comcast.net

KiƩy Woodson (‘65)
 615-957-3587

 kiƩywoodson@gmail.com

Honorary, Harvey Fischer (‘70)
 931-374-5518

 Harveyfischer51@gmail.com


